GLENWOOD CHILDREN'S PARK STORMWATER IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 8861

DATE: 0/0/0000									. o. category
DATE: 9/3/2020			Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.		R. G. Huston Co., Inc.	Drax, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	Dane County Contracting, LLC
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page									
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,475.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$17,973.00	\$15,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$11,700.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	15.00	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$85.00	\$76.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$60.00
20102 - ROCK EXCAVATION - C.Y.	10.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$70.00	\$200.00	\$120.00
20201 - FILL BORROW - CY 20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE HR	35.00	\$35.00	\$1,225.00	\$50.00	\$46.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$58.00
NON-WOVEN - S.Y.	50.00	\$2.25	\$112.50	\$5.00	\$13.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	40.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$65.00	\$13.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$50.00	\$30.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	50.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$27.00	\$10.00	\$6.70	\$15.00	\$20.00
20401 - CLEARING - I.D.	27.00	\$26.00	\$702.00	\$60.00	\$68.00	\$15.00	\$130.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
20406 - GRUBBING - I.D.	27.00	\$26.00	\$702.00	\$60.00	\$68.00	\$15.00 \$15.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL	27.00	φ20.00	\$702.00	φ00.00	φ00.00	φ15.00	φ30.00	φ50.00	\$30.00
INSPECTION - EACH 21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (3.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$100.00
UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$550.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM 21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) COMPLETE -		\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
L.F.	100.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$9.00
21021 - SILT FENCE COMPLETE - L.F. 21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I,	415.00	\$3.75	\$1,556.25	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
URBAN TYPE A - S.Y. 60641 - 30" ENDWALL INLET GATE -	380.00	\$4.50	\$1,710.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$9.00
EACH	1.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,385.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,200.00
90001 - STORM CONTROL - LUMP SUM 90002 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE	1.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00
(PLASTIC) - L.F. 90003 - PAINTED PEDESTRIAN RAILING -	1550.00	\$3.50	\$5,425.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$7.00
L.F. 90004 - DIVERSION CHAMBER AND	12.00	\$83.00	\$996.00	\$400.00	\$365.00	\$400.00	\$498.50	\$300.00	\$435.00
CHANNEL WITH STONE VENEER AND STAMPED FLOOR - LUMP SUM 90005 - STONE SALVAGE AND REUSE -	1.00	\$16,996.00	\$16,996.00	\$27,500.00	\$40,800.00	\$55,000.00	\$27,200.00	\$40,000.00	\$23,295.00
LUMP SUM 90006 - SPILLWAY CONSTRUCTION -	1.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,325.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,115.00
LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,796.00	\$4,796.00	\$4,800.00	\$20,645.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,220.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,985.00
90007 - 15" STRUCTURE WITH SOLID LID - EACH 90008 - REMOVE 30" AE WITH GRATE -	1.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,067.00
EACH	1.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,600.00	\$575.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00
25 Items	Totals	Ţ.,. II.	\$84,645.75	\$99,305.00	\$122,000.00				\$100,797.00

Not Prequalified For Category